
METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE YEAR - 1

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08.40 
09.30

MATH 126 - 1 - G111
MATH 0126 - 2 - U2

CEIT 112-2
EFC-104
TG

CEIT 133-2
EFC-109
TG

MATH 126 - 1 - 
G111
MATH 126 - 2 - U2

MATH 126 - 11 - YP-D203 (AA-ZZ)
MATH 126 - 12 - P7 (AA-KZ)
MATH 126 - 13 - R28 (AA-ZZ)
MATH 126 - 14 - YP-D204 (LA-ZZ)

HIST 2206
G101

09.40 
10.30

MATH 126 - 1 - G111
MATH 126 - 2 - U2

CEIT 112-2
EFC-104
TG

CEIT 133-2
EFC-109
TG

MATH 126 - 11 - YP-D203 (AA-ZZ)
MATH 126 - 12 - P7 (AA-KZ)
MATH 126 - 13 - R28 (AA-ZZ)
MATH 126 - 14 - YP-D204 (LA-ZZ)

HIST 2206
G101

10.40 
11.30

CEIT 112-2
EFC-104
TG

CEIT 133-2
EFC-109
TG

MATH 126 - 15 - YP-D203

11.40 
12.30

MATH 126 - 15 - YP-D203

12.40 
13.30

CEIT 133-1
EFC-111
TG

CEIT 112-1
EFC-109
TG

13.40 
14.30

CEIT 133-1
EFC-111
TG

TURK 104 CEIT 112-1
EFC-109
TG

CEIT 112-1-LAB
LAB
TG

14.40 
15.30

CEIT 133-1
EFC-111
TG

TURK 104 CEIT 112-1
EFC-109
TG

CEIT 112-1-LAB
LAB
TG

15.40 
16.30

CEIT 133-1-LAB
LAB
TG

HIST
Sec7
G111

CEIT 133-2 LAB
LAB
TG

CEIT 112-2 LAB
LAB
TG

16.40 
17.30

CEIT 133-1-LAB
LAB
TG

HIST
Sec7
G111

CEIT 133-2 LAB
LAB
TG

CEIT 112-2 LAB
LAB
TG

MATH 126 :    2360126  Basic Mathematics II (3-2)
HIST 2202 :     2402202  Principles of Kemal Atatürk II (2-0)
HIST 2206 :     2402206  History of the Turkish Revolution II (2-0) (for international students)

 TURK 104 :      6420104  Turkish II  (2-0)
 TURK 108 :      6420107  Turkish II (2-0) (for international students) – Program is unavailable.

ENG 102 :   6390102 English for Academic Purposes II (4-0)  (There are several SECTIONS (choose the one that fits 
to your program)
CEIT 112 :   4300112 Information Technology in Education II (3-2)  Tarkan Gürbüz
CEIT 133 :   4300133 Programming in Internet Environment (3-2)  Tarkan Gürbüz



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE YEAR - 2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
08.40 
09.30

09.40 
10.30

CEIT211
EFC-109
EE

CEIT 225-2
EFC-109
ZY

CEIT 216
EFC-111
SY

CEIT216
EFC-111
SY

CEIT 225-2
EFC-LAB2
ZY

10.40 
11.30

CEIT211
EFC-109
EE

CEIT 225-2
EFC-109
ZY

CEIT 216
EFC-111
SY

CEIT 225-2
EFC-LAB2
ZY

11.40 
12.30

CEIT211
EFC-109
EE

CEIT 211 LAB
EFC-111
EE

PHYS 182
Sec1  P3

CEIT 225-1
EFC-LAB1
GK

12.40 
13.30

CEIT 211 LAB
EFC-111
EE

PHYS 182
Sec1 P3

CEIT 225-1
EFC-LAB1
GK

13.40 
14.30

CEIT 225-1
EFC-111
GK

CEIT 218-1
EFC-104
CTÖ

CEIT 218-1-LAB
EFC-LAB1
CTÖ

14.40 
15.30

CEIT 225-1
EFC-111
GK

PHYS 182
LAB

CEIT 218-1
EFC-104
CTÖ

CEIT 218-1-LAB
EFC-LAB1
CTÖ

15.40 
16.30

PHYS 182
Sec1 U1

PHYS 182
LAB

CEIT 218-2
EFC-104
CTÖ

CEIT 218-2-LAB
EFC-LAB1
CTÖ

16.40 
17.30

PHYS 182
Sec1 U1

PHYS 182
LAB

CEIT 218-2
EFC-104
CTÖ

CEIT 218-2-LAB
EFC-LAB1
CTÖ

 

PHYS 182: 2300112  Basic Physics II (4-2)
CEIT 211:   4300211  Programming Languages II (3-2)  Erkan Er
CEIT 216:   4300216  Principles and Methods of Instruction (3-0)  Soner Yıldırım

CEIT 218:  4300218   Graphics and Animations in Education (2-2)  Tuğba Tokel
CEIT 225:  4300225   Instructional Design (2-2) Sect 1: Zahide Yıldırım, Sec 2: Göknur Kaplan



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE YEAR - 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08.40 
09.30

09.40 
10.30

EDS 304
Sec 2: EFD 13,   Sec 4: EFD 12
Sec 7: EFA 22

CEIT 314-1
EFC-104
ÖD

CEIT 314-2
EFC-104
OA

10.40 
11.30

EDS 304
Sec 2: EFD 13,   Sec 4: EFD 12
Sec 7: EFA 22

CEIT 314-1
EFC-104
ÖD

CEIT 314-2
EFC-104
OA

11.40 
12.30

EDS 304
Sec 2: EFD 13,   Sec 4: EFD 12
Sec 7: EFA 22

CEIT 314-1-LAB
EFC-LAB1
ÖD

CEIT 314-2-LAB
EFC-LAB1
OA

12.40 
13.30

CEIT386
EFC-104
TT

CEIT 314-1-LAB
EFC-LAB1
ÖD

CEIT 314-2-LAB
EFC-LAB1
OA

13.40 
14.30

EDS 304
Sec 1: EFD13,   Sec 3: EFD 12
Sec 5: EFA 22,   Sec 6: EFD 11
Sec 8: EFA 10,   Sec 9: EFD 203

CEIT382-1
EFC-111
TT

CEIT382-1-REC
EFC-111
TT

CEIT 390
EFC-109
AC

14.40 
15.30

EDS 304
Sec 1: EFD13,   Sec 3: EFD 12
Sec 5: EFA 22,   Sec 6: EFD 11
Sec 8: EFA 10,   Sec 9: EFD 203

CEIT382-1
EFC111
TT

CEIT382-1-REC
EFC-111
TT

CEIT 390
EFC-109
AC

15.40 
16.30

EDS 304
Sec 1: EFD13,   Sec 3: EFD 12
Sec 5: EFA 22,   Sec 6: EFD 11
Sec 8: EFA 10,   Sec 9: EFD 203

CEIT382-2
EFC-111
TT

CEIT382-2-REC
EFC-111
TT

CEIT 390-LAB
EFC-109
AC

16.40 
17.30

CEIT382-2
EFC-111
TT

CEIT382-2-REC
EFC-111
TT

CEIT 390-LAB
EFC-109
AC

CEIT 314:  4300314   Computer Networks & Communications (2-2)  Ömer Delialioğlu, Orhan Aslan
CEIT 382:  4300382   Computer Education Teaching Methods II  (2-2) Tuğba Tokel
CEIT 386:  4300386   Community Servıce (1-2) Tuğba Tokel
CEIT 390:  4300390   Database Management Systems (2-2) Ali Can

EDS 304: 4540304  Classroom Management (3-0)



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE YEAR – 4

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
08.40 
09.30

09.40 
10.30

EDS 416
Sec 3: EFD 13
 EDS 424
Sec 1, Sec 2, Sec 3, Sec 3

EDS 416
Sec 5: EFD 203
Sec 6: EFA 22
Sec 8: EFD 13

10.40 
11.30

EDS 424
Sec 1, Sec 2, Sec 3, Sec 3

EDS 416
Sec 5: EFD 203
Sec 6: EFA 22
Sec 8: EFD 13

CEIT 436
Sec 1, 2, 3
EFC 109

11.40 
12.30

EDS 416
Sec 3: EFD 13
EDS 424
Sec 1, Sec 2, Sec 3, Sec 3

EDS 416
Sec 5: EFD 203
Sec 6: EFA 22
Sec 8: EFD 13

CEIT 436 Lab
Sec 1, 2, 3

12.40 
13.30

CEIT 436 Lab
Sec 1, 2, 3

13.40 
14.30

EDS 416
Sec 1: EFA-35,  Sec 2: EFA-10
Sec 4: EFA 34, Sec 7: EFA 22
Sec 9: EFD 13

EDS 424
Sec 5 , Sec 6

CEIT 436 Lab
Sec 1, 2, 3

14.40 
15.30

EDS 416
Sec 1: EFA-35,  Sec 2: EFA-10
Sec 4: EFA 34,  Sec 7: EFA 22
Sec 9: EFD 13

EDS 424
Sec 5 , Sec 6

CEIT 436 Lab
Sec 1, 2, 3

15.40 
16.30

CEIT 408
Sec 1, 2, 3, 4
EFC 111

EDS 416
Sec 1: EFA-35,  Sec 2: EFA-10
Sec 4: EFA 34,  Sec 7: EFA 22
Sec 9: EFD 13

EDS 424
Sec 5 , Sec 6

16.40 
17.30

EDS 416:  4540416  Turkish Educ. Sys. & School Management(3-0)
EDS 424:  4540424  Guidance (3-0)
CEIT 436: 4300436 Project Dev. &Management I (1-4) Soner Yıldırım, Tugba Tokel, 
Erkan Er

CEIT 408 4300408 Teaching Practicum II (2-6) Banu Gundogan, Soner Yıldırım, Zahide Yıldırım, Erkan Er



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE ELECTIVES

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
08.40 
09.30

CEIT 360
EFC 104
BG

CEIT 302
EFC-109
GK

09.40 
10.30

CEIT 360
EFC 104
BG

CEIT 462
EFC 111
BG

CEIT 302
EFC-109
GK

10.40 
11.30

CEIT 462
EFC 111
BG

CEIT 302 LAB
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 440
EFC 111
BG

11.40 
12.30

CEIT 302 LAB
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 440
EFC 111
BG

CEIT 440 LAB
BG

12.40 
13.30

CEIT 247
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 440 LAB
BG

13.40 
14.30

CEIT 247
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 360 LAB
EFC 104
BG

CEIT 462
LAB
BG

14.40 
15.30

CEIT 247
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 360 LAB
EFC 104
BG

CEIT 462
LAB
BG

15.40 
16.30

16.40 
17.30

CEIT 360: 4300360  Introduction to Visual Design (2-2)  Banu Gündoğan
CEIT 462: 4300462  Professional Practice II  (2-2)  Banu Gündoğan
CEIT 440: 4300440  Special Problems in CEIT. Banu Gündoğan
CEIT 302: 4300302  Current Applications in Educational Technology  (2-2) Göknur Kaplan



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE              Service Courses

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
08.40 
09.30

CEIT 319-1
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 101
EFC-101
OA

CEIT100-2 EME
LAB
BG

09.40 
10.30

CEIT 319-1
EFC-109
GK

CEIT 101
EFC-101
OA

CEIT100-2 EME
LAB
BG

10.40 
11.30

CEIT319-1
EFC-LAB1
GK

CEIT100-1 ESE
BG

CEIT 101
EFC-101
OA

CEIT100-1 ESE
LAB
BG

11.40 
12.30

CEIT319-1
EFC-LAB1
GK

CEIT100- ESE
BG

CEIT 101
EFC-101
OA

CEIT100- ESE
LAB
BG

12.40 
13.30

13.40 
14.30

CEIT100-2 EME
BG

14.40 
15.30

CEIT100-2 EME
BG

15.40 
16.30

16.40 
17.30

CEIT 100 4300100  Computer Applications in Education 3(2-2)  Banu Gündoğan
CEIT 319 4300319 Instructional Technology and Material Dev 3(2-2)  Göknur Kaplan
CEIT 101 4300101 Introduction to Computer Programming 3(2-2) Orhan Aslan



METU – CEIT
2025-2026 SPRING COURSE SCHEDULE Graduate

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08.40 
09.30

CEIT 620
TG

Seminar Room

CEIT626
Seminar Room

GK

09.40 
10.30

CEIT 620
TG

Seminar Room

CEIT520
SY

 Seminar Room

CEIT 720
Online

EE

CEIT626
Seminar Room

GK

10.40 
11.30

CEIT 620
TG

Seminar  Room

CEIT520
SY

 Seminar Room

CEIT 720
Online

EE

CEIT626
Seminar Room

GK

11.40 
12.30

CEIT520
SY

 Seminar Room

CEIT 720
Online

EE

12.40 
13.30

13.40 
14.30

CEIT 522-622
Seminar Room TG

CEIT652
ZY

Seminar Room

14.40 
15.30

CEIT 522-622
Seminar Room TG

CEIT652
ZY

Seminar Room

15.40 
16.30

CEIT 522-622
Seminar Room TG

CEIT652
ZY

Seminar Room

16.40 
17.30

CEIT 522-622
Seminar Room TG

430 0520: CEIT 520 Research Methods in Computer Education (3-0) Soner Yıldırım
430 0620: CEIT 620 Research Seminar in IT (3-0) Tarkan Gürbüz
430 0720: CEIT 720 Learning Analytics

430 0626: CEIT 626 Advanced Readings in IT (3-0) Göknur Kaplan
430 0652: CEIT 652 Theories of Learning and Instruction (3-0) Zahide Yıldırım
430 0522/622: CEIT 522 Seminar in Instructional Technology (0-0) Tarkan Gürbüz

Seminar Room: 2nd Floor (Toplantı Odası).  Seminar Room: 1st Floor Seminar Room.


